
SK Haapsalu aastalõpuvõistlus  27.12.10

Teivashüpe

TD-klass
1 Anna-Maria Vjazemski 26.10.00 1,50
2 Kati Olesk 17.8.01 1,40
3 Simona Seppi 5.7.99 1,40
4 Elis Tähhe 12.4.00 1,40

PD-klass
1 Erki Mitman 3.2.99 2,30
2 Daniil Mihhailov 19.3.99 1,70
3 Siim Suitsberg 14.3.00 1,70
4 Kaur Muuli 6.9.99 1,60
5 Robin Ulla 12.9.00 1,60

TC-klass
1 Elisabeth Fofilov 6.2.98 2,20
2 Anett Triebstock 25.5.98 2,20
3 Malin Kisant 11.12.97 2,10
4 Lisete Ulla 12.3.98 2,00
5 Madli Rahuvarm 5.5.98 1,80

PC-klass
1 Kristo Simulask 20.3.98 2,60
2 Sebastian Lehis 10.8.98 2,10
3 Simon Jakobson 22.4.97 2,00

TB-klass
1 Laura Talve 4.12.96 2,10
2 Laura Allmäe 21.10.96 1,80

PB-klass
1 Reio Tapner 4.7.96 2,00

TA-klass
1 Keity Vaistla 4.12.94 2,70
2 Silvia Ladva 15.8.94 2,70
3 Maili Jaaska 9.12.94 2,30

PA-klass
1 Ralf Makienko 25.5.94 2,90
2 Karl Koha 21.11.94 2,60

Kõrgushüpe
TD-klass

1 Anna-Maria Vjazemski 26.10.00 1,20
2 Adeele Lass 9.3.00 1,15
3 Liisa Sadam 18.2.00 1,10
4 Kati Olesk 17.8.01 1,05
5 Elis Tähhe 12.4.00 1,05
6 Simona Seppi 5.7.99 0,95



PD-klass
1 Daniil Mihhailov 19.3.99 1,30
2 Erki Mitman 3.2.99 1,30
3 Siim Suitsberg 14.3.00 1,20
4 Robin Ulla 12.9.00 1,15
5 Kaur Muuli 6.9.99 1,10

TC-klass
1 Madli Rahuvarm 1998 1,45
2 Elisabeth Fofilov 6.2.98 1,30
3 Malin Kisant 11.12.97 1,25
4 Lisete Ulla 1998 1,15
5 Anett Triebstock 25.5.98 1,05

PC-klass
1 Kristo Simulask 20.3.98 1,50
2 Sebastian Lehis 10.8.98 1,35
3 Simon Jakobson 22.4.97 1,25

TB-klass
1 Laura Allmäe 21.10.96 1,45
2 Laura Talve 4.12.96 1,35

TA-klass
1 Silvia Ladva 15.8.94 1,55
2 Maili Jaaska 9.12.94 1,50
3 Keity Vaistla 4.12.94 1,45

PA-klass
1 Ralf Makienko 25.5.94 1,85
2 Markus Vapper 8.11.94 1,50

Pekohtunik
Kaja Ladva


